POOQUIS966

FILED

00 JUN 20 PM 1: 07

SLCRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Two Jean (PROPOSED CORPORA)	leaning Service, Inc.	
Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the article. \$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$ of incorporation and a check for : \$ \$78.75 \$87.50 \$Filing Fee, \$ Certified Copy \$ Certified Copy \$ Certificate of \$ Status \$ ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED	
FROM: Miriam Dellibovi Name (Printed or typed) 806 Minnesota ST. Address		
(<u>561) 684-9000</u>	33462 ate & Zip Miniam Delliboxive Ephone number Aut IV - Swarp of Stock of	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

W-4943/1



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

June 13, 2000

MIRIAM DELLIBOVI 806 MINNESOTA ST LANTANA, FL 33462

SUBJECT: FIVE STAR CLEANING SERVICE, INC.

Ref. Number: W00000014943

We have received your document for FIVE STAR CLEANING SERVICE, INC. and check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 487-6915.

Pamela Hall Document Specialist

Letter Number: 900A00033676

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, I	F.S. (Profit)
ARTICLE I NAME	•
The name of the corporation shall be:	FILED
Top To Bottom Cleaning S.	ervice, INC, SLORETARY OF STATE
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
The principal place of business/mailing address is: 806 Minneseta St.	
Jantana, Fl. 33462	<u> </u>
0 ,	•
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	
ARTICLE IV SHARES	
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:	many transfer of the second of
2 SHARES	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address registered agent is:	
POL Min or control	
fantana, Feb. 33462	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The name and address of the Incorporator is: Miriam Pellelan	·
806 Minnesota St.	
Contana, 71. 33462	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
**************************************	*******
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process fertificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered	f
	ugent and agree to act in this capacity
Mulum Dellubin Signature/Registered Agent	1/2/00
registered Agent	
	Date
Minim Dollla	Date
Miram Delliban Signature/Incorporator	